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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/27/2025

Showbill: 286 Class: ApHC Y152 Hunt Seat Equitation - 14-18 9 shown

Go: 2

Judge(s): Betsie Moore (tie breaker), Keith Longacre, Sherry Haynes, JEFFREY L. RAY

9 enteredRail

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
ANNA LOUIS MARTIN
SEATTLE, WA
ApHC - 1041112

2016

INVITE THE BIG GUNS

ApHC - 681826

ANNA LOUIS MARTIN
5/30/2009ApHC - 1041112

366

2

Z
EVELYN BITNER
COLUMBUS, NJ
ApHC - 1004094

2019

BREAKFAST AT TIFANYS

ApHC - 688541

EVELYN BITNER
1/1/2010ApHC - 1004094

109

3

Z
GABRIELLA WALIOR
FALL CITY, WA
ApHC - 1037475

2017

THE LAZY VERSION

ApHC - 684984

GABRIELLA WALIOR
7/7/2010ApHC - 1037475

144

4 DONNA DI SANTO FEDAK
POTTSTOWN, PA
ApHC - 1022628

2014

PCE LOPINFORDIAMONDS

ApHC - 677824

AVA FEDAK
2/18/2006ApHC - 1022629

229

5 LAUREN E. WARDELL
VALPARAISO, IN
ApHC - 1031457

2018

LOPIN MONEY MACHINE

ApHC - 685788

VIVIENNE SCHMIDT
5/24/2006ApHC - 1036408

179

6 SIMRAN KRISHNAMURTHY
SEATTLE, WA
ApHC - 1038385

2010

HES TOTALLY SONNY

ApHC - 665340

SIMRAN KRISHNAMURTHY
10/28/2009ApHC - 1038385

148

7 HALEY PIERCE
MIDDLEBURG, FL
ApHC - 1021652

2015

MY VAQUERO TATTOO

ApHC - 684026

HALEY PIERCE
3/21/2007ApHC - 1021652

338

8

Z
PRESLEE TAUER
MONROVIA, IN
ApHC - 1023043

2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT

ApHC - 691310

PRESLEE TAUER
11/23/2009ApHC - 1023043

105

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

109
229
144
148
366
338
105
179

144
179
109
366
229
148
338
105

3rd Judge: 

366
229
148
109
179
144
338
105

4th Judge: 

366
109
144
229
179
148
338
105

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Betsie 
Moore

Keith 
Longacre

Sherry 
Haynes

JEFFREY 
L. RAY


